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Monthly Summary Distribution Details

2N Medallion Trust Series 2013-2 Servicers Certificate

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 30 Aug 2013
Pool Notice Date 07 Oct 2022
Distribution Date 11 Oct 2022
Collection Start Date 01 Sep 2022
Collection End Date 30 Sep 2022
Collection Days 30
Accrual Start Date 12 Sep 2022
Accrual End Date 11 Oct 2022
Accrual Days 29
Securities on Issue

No. of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class Al Notes 20,110 AUD 2,011,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes 5,250 AUD 525,000,000.00
Class A3-R Notes 4,000 AUD 400,000,000.00
Class B Notes 2,000 AUD 200,000,000.00
Class C Notes 640 AUD 64,000,000.00
Pool Size

Number of loans at issue 12,235.00

Number of loans at beginning 2,748.00

Number of loans at end 2,712.00

Losses

Number of Losses 0.00

Value of Losses 0.00

Interest Rate for Accrual Period
Note

Class Al Notes

Class A2 Notes

Class A3-R Notes

Class B Notes

Class C Notes

Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities

Interest Rate
0.00000%
2.32500%
2.32500%
2.32500%
2.32500%

2.32500%

Coupon Margin
0.00000%
0.90000%
0.95000%

Withheld
Withheld

Coupon Rate
0.00000%
3.22500%
3.27500%

Withheld
Withheld

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Class Al Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3-R Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Total

Interest Per Cert

Interest Aggregate Principal Per Cert

0.00 0.00 0.00
28.70 150,675.00 207.42
175.70 702,800.00 1,250.24
607.93

0.00

204.40 853,475.00 2,065.59

Principal Aggregate

0.00
1,088,955.00
5,000,960.00
1,215,860.00

0.00

7,305,775.00

Total Amount Per Cert

Total Aggregate

0.00 0.00
236.12 1,239,630.00
1,425.94 5,703,760.00
607.93 1,215,860.00
0.00 0.00
2,269.99 8,159,250.00

Pool Factors

Class Al Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3-R Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution
0.000000000
0.112028100
0.675243600
0.008339700
1.000000000

Current Distribution
0.000000000
0.109953900
0.662741200
0.002260400
1.000000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Other Income
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3-R Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3-R Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg

- Liquidity

- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class Al Notes

- Class A2 Notes

- Class A3-R Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Due Amount

0.00
11,293.12
78,375.50
8,938.36
247,953.66
19,412.71
22,126.54
0.00

0.00

150,675.00
702,800.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

Medallion Trust Series 2013-2 Servicers Certificate

Available Amount

1,601,234.07
1,601,234.07
1,589,940.95
1,511,565.45
1,502,627.09
1,254,673.43
1,235,260.72
1,213,134.18
1,213,134.18
1,213,134.18
1,062,459.18
359,659.18
353,279.18
353,279.18
353,279.18
353,279.18
0.00

0.00

Aggregate
1,586,618.61
1,259.89
13,355.57

1,601,234.07
0.00
11,293.12
78,375.50
8,938.36
247,953.66
19,412.71
22,126.54
0.00

0.00
150,675.00
702,800.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

1,601,234.07

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
1,601,234.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,601,234.07

0.00
11,293.12
78,375.50
8,938.36
247,953.66
19,412.71
22,126.54
0.00

0.00

150,675.00
702,800.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Eacilities Outstanding

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet
Class Al Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Coupon Payable
Unpaid Security Coupon
Class A2 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Coupon Payable
Unpaid Security Coupon
Class A3-R Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Coupon Payable
Unpaid Security Coupon
Class B Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Coupon Payable
Unpaid Security Coupon
Class C Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon
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12,500,000.00
12,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
12,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00

Per Certificate Aggregate

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
28.70 150,675.00
28.70 150,675.00

0.00

150,675.00

28.70 150,675.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
175.70 702,800.00
175.70 702,800.00

0.00

702,800.00

175.70 702,800.00
0.00
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Principal Amount

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Collection 9,494,263.46
plus Repurchases 262,036.46
less Total Customer Redraw -2,450,510.56
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class Al Notes 0.00
- Class A2 Notes 0.00
- Class A3-R Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00
Principal Rounding 50.97
Scheduled Principal Amount 1,088,455.26
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 5,167,405.58
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 3,500,439.08
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 6,217,334.10
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 7,305,840.33
Principal Rounding b/f 50.97
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 6,217,334.10
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 1,088,455.26
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 7,305,840.33
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 7,305,840.33
Principal Allocation Certificate Amount Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class Al Principal Payment 0.00 0.00
Class A2 Principal Payment 207.42 1,088,955.00
Class A3-R Principal Payment 1,250.24 5,000,960.00
Class B Principal Payment 607.93 1,215,860.00
Class C Principal Payment 0.00 0.00
Principal rounding c/f 65.33
Outstanding Principal - beginning period 394,580,081.53
less Principal Repayment -9,756,299.92
plus Total Customer Redraw 2,450,510.56
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 387,274,292.17
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Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class Al Notes 0.00
- Class A2 Notes 0.00
- Class A3-R Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00
Class Al Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Class A2 Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Class A3-R Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Class B Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Class C Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
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Medallion Trust Series 2013-2 Servicers Certificate

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

Class Al Notes

Class A2 Notes

Class A3-R Notes

Class B Notes

Class C Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days
Current Outstanding Loan Balance
Average Monthly Percentage
Monthly Percentage - Current Period
Monthly Percentage Month 2
Monthly Percentage Month 3
Monthly Percentage Month 4
Monthly Percentage Month 5
Monthly Percentage Month 6
Monthly Percentage Month 7
Monthly Percentage Month 8
Monthly Percentage Month 9
Monthly Percentage Month 10
Monthly Percentage Month 11
Monthly Percentage Month 12

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Foreign Aggregate

AUD Aggregate

2,011,000,000.00
2,011,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
2,011,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

525,000,000.00
466,185,247.50
0.00
1,088,955.00
467,274,202.50
58,814,752.50
57,725,797.50
0.00
58,814,752.50
57,725,797.50

400,000,000.00
129,902,560.00
0.00
5,000,960.00
134,903,520.00
270,097,440.00
265,096,480.00
0.00
270,097,440.00
265,096,480.00

200,000,000.00
198,332,060.00
0.00
1,215,860.00
199,547,920.00
1,667,940.00
452,080.00
0.00
1,667,940.00
452,080.00

64,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
64,000,000.00
64,000,000.00
0.00
64,000,000.00
64,000,000.00

6,586,102.34
387,274,292.17
1.50
1.68
154
163
1.70
1.80
1.62
151
1.29
151
1.40
131
1.01





