

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates	
Pool Closing Date	30 Aug 2013
Pool Notice Date	07 Oct 2022
Distribution Date	11 Oct 2022
Collection Start Date	01 Sep 2022
Collection End Date	30 Sep 2022
Collection Days	30
Accrual Start Date	12 Sep 2022
Accrual End Date	11 Oct 2022
Accrual Days	29

Securities on Issue		
	No. of Certificates	Initial Amount Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes	20,110	AUD 2,011,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes	5,250	AUD 525,000,000.00
Class A3-R Notes	4,000	AUD 400,000,000.00
Class B Notes	2,000	AUD 200,000,000.00
Class C Notes	640	AUD 64,000,000.00

Pool Size		
Number of loans at issue	12,235.00	
Number of loans at beginning	2,748.00	
Number of loans at end	2,712.00	
Losses		
Number of Losses	0.00	
Value of Losses	0.00	

Interest Rate for Accrual Period			
<u>Note</u>	Interest Rate	Coupon Margin	Coupon Rate
Class A1 Notes	0.00000%	0.00000%	0.00000%
Class A2 Notes	2.32500%	0.90000%	3.22500%
Class A3-R Notes	2.32500%	0.95000%	3.27500%
Class B Notes	2.32500%	Withheld	Withheld
Class C Notes	2.32500%	Withheld	Withheld
Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities	2.32500%		

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date						
	Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Amount Per Cert	Total Aggregate
Class A1 Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Class A2 Notes	28.70	150,675.00	207.42	1,088,955.00	236.12	1,239,630.00
Class A3-R Notes	175.70	702,800.00	1,250.24	5,000,960.00	1,425.94	5,703,760.00
Class B Notes			607.93	1,215,860.00	607.93	1,215,860.00
Class C Notes			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	204.40	853,475.00	2,065.59	7,305,775.00	2,269.99	8,159,250.00

Pool Factors		
	Previous Distribution	Current Distribution
Class A1 Notes	0.000000000	0.000000000
Class A2 Notes	0.112028100	0.109953900
Class A3-R Notes	0.675243600	0.662741200
Class B Notes	0.008339700	0.002260400
Class C Notes	1.000000000	1.000000000



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total Other Income Interest On Collections			Aggregate 1,586,618.61 1,259.89 13,355.57
Available Distribution Amount Other Taxes Trustee and Manager Fee Servicing Fee Liquidity Commitment Fee Support Facility FCC Other Creditors Other Expense Liquidity Repayment Amount A1 Coupon A2 Coupon A3-R Coupon B Coupon B Coupon Principal Draw Repayment Amount Principal Charge Off Reimbursement Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount C Coupon Arranging Fee			1,601,234.07 0.00 11,293.12 78,375.50 8,938.36 247,953.66 19,412.71 22,126.54 0.00 0.00 150,675.00 702,800.00 n/a 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 0.00 0.00 n/a 0.00
Required Distribution Amount			1,601,234.07
Income shortfall Liquidity Facility Draw Principal Draw Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00 0.00 0.00
Income Carryover Amount Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement Principal Chargeoff Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due			0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Payment Allocation Cascade Available Distribution Amount	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount 1,601,234.07
Principal Draw Liquidity Draw Extraordinary Expense Draw Available Funds			0.00 0.00 0.00 1,601,234.07
Other Taxes Trustee and Manager Fee Servicing Fee Liquidity Commitment Fee Support Facility FCC Other Creditors Other Expense Liquidity Repayment Amount A1 Coupon A2 Coupon A3-R Coupon B Coupon B Coupon Principal Draw Repayment Amount Principal Charge Off Reimbursement Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount C Coupon Arranging Fee	0.00 11,293.12 78,375.50 8,938.36 247,953.66 19,412.71 22,126.54 0.00 0.00 150,675.00 702,800.00 n/a 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.	1,601,234.07 1,601,234.07 1,589,940.95 1,511,565.45 1,502,627.09 1,254,673.43 1,235,260.72 1,213,134.18 1,213,134.18 1,213,134.18 1,062,459.18 359,659.18 353,279.18 353,279.18 353,279.18 353,279.18	0.00 11,293.12 78,375.50 8,938.36 247,953.66 19,412.71 22,126.54 0.00 0.00 150,675.00 702,800.00 n/a 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Income Carryover Amount		0.00	
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Excess Distribution			0.00 0.00
Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity - Extraordinary Expense Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A1 Notes			0.00
- Class A1 Notes - Class A2 Notes - Class B Notes - Class B Notes - Class C Notes			0.00 0.00 0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Facilities	Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit	12,500,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility	12,500,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility	0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility	12,500,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw	0.00
Previous Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Ending Principal Draw	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit	150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00

Ending ExtraOrdina			150,000.00
Coupon and Princ	ipal Distribution Worksheet	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A1 Notes			33 3
	Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
	Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
	Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
	Total Coupon	0.00	0.00
	Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
	Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
	Security Coupon		0.00
	Coupon Payable	0.00	0.00
	Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class A2 Notes			
	Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
	Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
	Security Coupon	28.70	150,675.00
	Total Coupon	28.70	150,675.00
	Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
	Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
	Security Coupon		150,675.00
	Coupon Payable	28.70	150,675.00
	Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class A3-R Notes			
	Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
	Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
	Security Coupon	175.70	702,800.00
	Total Coupon	175.70	702,800.00
	Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
	Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
	Security Coupon		702,800.00
	Coupon Payable	175.70	702,800.00
	Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Ol D N-1			

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount

Principal Amount		
Principal Collection		9.494.263.46
plus Repurchases		262,036.46
less Total Customer Redraw		-2,450,510.56
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month		0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		****
- Class A1 Notes		0.00
- Class A2 Notes		0.00
- Class A3-R Notes		0.00
- Class B Notes		0.00
- Class C Notes		0.00
Principal Rounding		50.97
Fillicipal Rounding		50.97
School and Dringing L Amount		1,088,455.26
Scheduled Principal Amount		
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment		5,167,405.58
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment		3,500,439.08
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement		6,217,334.10
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds		7,305,840.33
D: 15 / 17		50.07
Principal Rounding b/f		50.97
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount		6,217,334.10
Total Scheduled Principal Amount		1,088,455.26
Previous Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		7,305,840.33
Net Principal Draw		0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		7,305,840.33
Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Frincipal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		0.00
Class A1 Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Class A2 Principal Payment	207.42	1,088,955.00
Class A3-R Principal Payment	1,250.24	5,000,960.00
Class B Principal Payment	607.93	1,215,860.00
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		65.33
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		394,580,081.53
less Principal Repayment		-9,756,299.92
plus Total Customer Redraw		2,450,510.56
less Principal Losses		0.00
Plus Substitutions		0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		387,274,292.17
Catedaniang		001,217,202.11



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Losses

	Principal Losses	0.00
	Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
	Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
	Net Principal Losses	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff	0.00
	- Class A1 Notes	0.00
	- Class A2 Notes	0.00
	- Class A3-R Notes	0.00
	- Class B Notes	0.00
	- Class C Notes	0.00
Class A1 Notes		
	Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
	Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class A2 Notes		
	Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
	Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class A3-R Notes	Pagingina Harrish usad Dringinal Characte	0.00
	Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
	· · · · · ·	0.00
Class B Notes	Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes	Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
	Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class C Notes		0.00
	Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff	0.00
	Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
	Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

Investors Balance	Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
	AUD	
	Initial Invested Amount	2,011,000,000.00
	Previous Principal Distribution	2,011,000,000.00
	Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period	0.00 0.00
	Total Principal Distribution to Date	2,011,000,000.00
	Beginning Invested Amount	0.00
	Ending Invested Amount	0.00
	Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
	Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount	0.00 0.00
Class A2 Notes	Ending Stated Amount	0.00
	AUD	
	Initial Invested Amount	525,000,000.00
	Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount	466,185,247.50 0.00
	Principal Distribution for Current Period	1,088,955.00
	Total Principal Distribution to Date	467,274,202.50
	Beginning Invested Amount	58,814,752.50
	Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	57,725,797.50 0.00
	Beginning Stated Amount	58,814,752.50
	Ending Stated Amount	57,725,797.50
Class A3-R Notes	ALID	
	AUD Initial Invested Amount	400,000,000.00
	Previous Principal Distribution	129,902,560.00
	Principal Carryover Amount	0.00
	Principal Distribution for Current Period	5,000,960.00
	Total Principal Distribution to Date	134,903,520.00
	Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount	270,097,440.00 265,096,480.00
	Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
	Beginning Stated Amount	270,097,440.00
	Ending Stated Amount	265,096,480.00
Class B Notes	AUD	
	Initial Invested Amount	200,000,000.00
	Previous Principal Distribution	198,332,060.00
	Principal Carryover Amount	0.00
	Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date	1,215,860.00 199,547,920.00
	Beginning Invested Amount	1,667,940.00
	Ending Invested Amount	452,080.00
	Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
	Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount	1,667,940.00 452,080.00
Class C Notes	-	102,000.00
	AUD	04.000.000.00
	Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution	64,000,000.00 0.00
	Principal Carryover Amount	0.00
	Principal Distribution for Current Period	0.00
	Total Principal Distribution to Date	0.00
	Beginning Invested Amount	64,000,000.00
	Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	64,000,000.00 0.00
	Beginning Stated Amount	64,000,000.00
	Ending Stated Amount	64,000,000.00
Average Monthly F	Percentage	
Current Balance of	Arrears greater than 60 days	6,586,102.34
		387,274,292.17
Current Outstanding Loan Balance Average Monthly Percentage		1.50
Monthly Percentage - Current Period		1.68
		1.54 1.63
Monthly Percentage Month 2 Monthly Percentage Month 3 Monthly Percentage Month 4		1.70
		1.80
Monthly Percentage Month 5 Monthly Percentage Month 6		1.62
Monthly Percentage Month 7		1.51
Monthly Percentage Monthly Percentage		1.29 1.51
Monthly Percentage		1.40
Monthly Percentage		1.31
Monthly Percentage	e Month 12	1.01